
Hours Tuition Waived

Dependent 

Amount Tuition Waived

Dependent 

Amount

1 1282.00 927.70 354.30

2 1331.80 957.70 374.10

3 1381.60 987.70 393.90

4 1693.40 1254.70 438.70

5 2005.15 1521.65 483.50

6 2316.85 1788.55 528.30

7 2628.50 2055.40 573.10

8 2940.20 2322.30 617.90

9 3251.90 2589.20 662.70

10 3563.60 2856.10 707.50

11 3875.10 3122.80 752.30

12 4186.70 3389.60 797.10

13 4217.70 3415.60 802.10

14 4248.70 3441.60 807.10

15 4279.70 3467.60 812.10

16 4396.70 3579.60 817.10

17 4561.70 3739.60 822.10

18 4726.70 3899.60 827.10

19 4757.70 3925.60 832.10

20 4788.70 3951.60 837.10

Hours Tuition Waived

F/S/R 

Amount Tuition Waived

F/S/R 

Amount

1 1282.00 1187.20 94.80 1415.50 1320.70 94.80

2 1331.80 1217.20 114.60 1456.30 1341.70 114.60

3 1381.60 1247.20 134.40 1497.10 1362.70 134.40

4 1693.40 1514.20 179.20 1847.50 1668.30 179.20

5 2005.15 1781.15 224.00 2197.75 1973.75 224.00

6 2316.85 2048.05 268.80 2547.90 2279.10 268.80

7 2628.50 2048.05 580.45 2898.10 2279.10 619.00

8 2940.20 2048.05 892.15 3248.40 2279.10 969.30

9 3251.90 2048.05 1203.85 4415.40 2279.10 2136.30

10 3563.60 2048.05 1515.55 4451.40 2279.10 2172.30

11 3875.10 2048.05 1827.05 4487.40 2279.10 2208.30

12 4186.70 2048.05 2138.65 4523.40 2279.10 2244.30

13 4217.70 2048.05 2169.65 4545.40 2279.10 2266.30

14 4248.70 2048.05 2200.65 4567.40 2279.10 2288.30

15 4279.70 2048.05 2231.65 4589.40 2279.10 2310.30

16 4396.70 2048.05 2348.65 4611.40 2279.10 2332.30

17 4561.70 2048.05 2513.65 4633.40 2279.10 2354.30

18 4726.70 2048.05 2678.65 4655.40 2279.10 2376.30

19 4757.70 2048.05 2709.65 4677.40 2279.10 2398.30

20 4788.70 2048.05 2740.65 4699.40 2279.10 2420.30

Tuition waiver on Graduate

SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA UNIVERSITY

Fall Semester 2023 (2238) 

Employee Dependent Fee Waiver**

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE

Amounts are subject to change.

coursework is no longer

available to employee

dependents.

 **Dependent Pays $25.00 per hour to a Max of $300 + St Assess + Technology Fee, Academic Excellence, and Operational 

Fee. 

Faculty/Staff/Retiree Fee Waiver***

UNDERGRADUATE GRADUATE

 ***Faculty/Staff/Retiree pays $25.00 per hour to a max of $150 + Technology Fee, Academic Excellence Fee, and 

Operational Fee. 
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